YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - ROAD RUNNERS

Date

Wed, Aug 29, 18
Thu, Sep 13, 18

Wed, Sep 19, 18
Tue, Sep 25, 18

Mon, Oct 01, 18
Wed, Oct 03, 18
Thu, Oct 11, 18

Wed, Oct 17, 18
Wed, Oct 24, 18
Thu, Oct 25, 18

Tue, Nov 06, 18

Wed, Nov 14, 18
Fri, Nov 16, 18

Mon, Nov 19, 18

w w NN

fall 2018 / RINX - SPECIAL DRY (D)

Feb. 03, 2026

THE CHILLY PILLIES

H RED WOLVES

ROAD RUNNERS

u FIGHTING SAINTS

1 ROAD RUNNERS

HELLFIRES

H ROAD RUNNERS

THE CHILLY PILLIES

n PANTHERS

ROAD RUNNERS

S Visitor

1 FIGHTING SAINTS

2 THE CHILLY PILLIES
1 ROAD RUNNERS
RED WOLVES

u ROAD RUNNERS

THE CHILLY PILLIES

Time
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
8:30 pm
6:45 pm
10:30 pm
7:40 pm
8:30 pm
7:40 pm
10:00 pm
6:45 pm
7:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
10:30 pm

Location



